BFRP筋钢-混组合梁高温后力学性能试验
武芳文 陈中村 何岚清 左剑 樊州
Mechanical properties experiment of steel-concrete composite beams reinforced with BFRP bars
after high temperature
WU Fangwen, CHEN Zhongcun, HE Lanqing, ZUO Jian, FAN Zhou
在线阅读 View online: https://doi.org/10.13801/j.cnki.fhclxb.20220804.004
您可能感兴趣的其他文章
Articles you may be interested in

0
0
2
0
0
5
0
5
0
图 1    试验梁尺寸
Fig. 1    Test beam size
表 2    钢-混组合梁设计参数
Table 2    Design parameters of steel-concrete
composite beams
Number Material composition Test temperature/℃
S-SCB-25 C50+HRB400   25
S-SCB-200 C50+HRB400 200
S-SCB-400 C50+HRB400 400
S-SCB-600 C50+HRB400 600
BFRP-SCB-25 C50+BFRP bars   25
BFRP-SCB-200 C50+BFRP bars 200
BFRP-SCB-400 C50+BFRP bars 400
BFRP-SCB-600 C50+BFRP bars 600
Notes:  S,  BFRP−Type  of  reinforcement;  SCB−Steel-concrete
composite beam; Figure−Test temperature; such as BFRP-SCB-
200−Steel-concrete composite beam with BFRP bars at 200℃.
 1. 3    试验设备及测点布置